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What does it mean 
to be a craft cocktail 
bar in Asia?
Being housed in Singapore, a country known to be a 
melting pot of cultures, we began to ask ourselves the 
question: what does it mean to be a craft cocktail bar in 
Asia? We want our cocktails to be inspired by the region 
we are in, whilst maintaining universal relevance.  

In this edition of Gibson’s cocktail menu, we explore 
ingredients that strike a chord with us – some are 
flavours we grew up with, and some we discovered on 
our travels around Asia. These ingredients add a new 
dimension to our cocktails which can be enjoyed by 
everyone no matter where they are from.
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The very definition of a
cocktail, and we don’t see the 
need to alter that definition.

A greener, more refreshing version 
of the classic whiskey sour.

Inspired by the Sultan of Swoon, 
Frank Sinatra - a man who loved 
his whiskey.

Bulleit Bourbon, demerara sugar,
Angostura Bitters

Bulleit Rye, granny smith apple, 
lemon, sugar, egg white

Senburi-infused Bulleit Rye,
manzanilla sherry, 
Giffard Cassis de Bourgogne,
orange flower water

Old Fashioned

Gibson Whiskey Sour

Super-Cassis Boulevardier

23 per cocktail

Classics

Redefining our namesake cocktail with the 
Japanese ethos of simplicity and perfection. 
Dry, full of umami, and a hint of fruitiness.

Roku Gin, specially commissioned
Ginjo Sake-Vermouth, served with a trio of condiments 
(wasabi leaves, pickled onion, smoked quail’s egg)

The Gibson

23 per cocktail
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Farming in the concrete jungle done right! 
In collaboration with the fine folks at
Singapore’s Citizen Farm. 

Ignite your passion and feel 
uninhibited with this aromatic drink 
(does not contain caffeine).

A heart-shaped fruit, the soursop’s name 
in Thai is translated as “foreign durian” 
due to its green, prickly skin.

Chinese wormwood-infused 
Botanist Gin, Indian borage,
cologne mint, lemon, tonic water

Coffee flower, fermented honey, 
Havana Club 3 yo Rum, 
golden passionfruit

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry,
Bacardi Carta Blanca, soursop, 
orange flower water

Urban Farmer

Wild Nectar

Soursop 
the Great

23 per cocktail
Sou

th
east A

sia

A fresh take on Bald Jack Rose’s cocktail, 
using roselle buds and ripe pomegranate, 
and a dash of Thai tea.

Christian Drouin Calvados, roselle, 
pomegranate, Thai tea tincture

A Southeast Asian version of a 
Pedro Ximénez sherry – a sweet 
dessert wine created using grapes 
of the same name. Fortified with 
dark rum.

House-fermented mango wine, 
Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum 
infused with charred French oak

Mango PX

Jack Rosella

23 per cocktail
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A beloved charcoal-roasted 
snack, reimagined as a blazing, 
fragrant cocktail.

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac,
cinnamon tincture, peach,  
Luxardo Apricot Liqueur,
chestnut syrup

Chestnut 
Blazer

Inspired by Saigon and its heavy 
French influence, we elevate the 
experience of sipping Vietnamese 
coffee by reinventing it into a
lighter, sparkling tipple.

Vietnamese arabica coffee,
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry, Suze, 
Dolin Blanc, absinthe 

Cafe de Saigon

23 per cocktail

Southeast Asia

The Buddha’s Hand fruit is as 
auspicious as its name suggests. 

Buddha’s hand limoncello
with Nikka Coffey Gin, galangal, 
amontillado sherry, jasmine flower

The dried skins of the coffee cherry, 
cascara contains a dark cacao-like 
flavour, and adds an earthy element to 
this umami cocktail.

Cascara-infused Bulleit Bourbon, 
peach bitters, Okinawan sugar

Cascara
Old Fashioned

Buddha ’s 
Mule

23 per cocktail
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The best way to top your night off; 
with a little bit of class and polish. 

Banana, umeboshi, mezcal, 
granny smith apple, 
Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky

Banana Ume

Originating in Yokohama, 
the bamboo cocktail is widely 
popular in Japan. Here we give 
it a unique genmai finish.

Genmai-infused Ketel One Vodka, 
Dolin Blanc, Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

Bamboo
and Rice

23 per cocktail
Jap

an
-in

spired

Taking centre stage in this cocktail 
is a delicious by-product in the sake 
making process, the sake lees. 

Sakekasu, Vedrenne Poire William, 
Christian Drouin Calvados, fuji apple, 
mascarpone, cardamom bitters

Sake- tini

As taught by Rikyu, the way of 
tea is through rustic simplicity, 
directness of approach, and 
honesty of self.

Ketel One Vodka, matcha, 
granny smith apple, absinthe,
sandalwood

Way of Tea

23 per cocktail
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Not actually fruits, figs are inverted 
flowers that unusually bloom inside 
the pear-shaped pods.

Fig and Apple

Clarified granny smith apples, fig, lime

An alcohol-free version of the
Americano, the first cocktail to be 
mentioned in James Bond novels.

Campari & vermouth syrup, Fever Tree Tonic Water

Virgin Americano

15 per mocktail

Non-
alcoholic

A twist on the savoury Bloody Mary, with 
the delicious unrivalled taste of lobster.

Lobster tomato juice, spices, salt & pepper, 
celery, lobster tail

If the grass is greener on the other side, 
then this is definitely the other side.

Dill, fresh pear juice

Dill and Pear

Virgin Lobster Mary

15 per mocktail
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We may have gone bananas with the recipe for 
this punch. Then again, taste a sip and we bet 
Gwen Stefani agrees this s**t is bananas.

Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky infused
with B-A-N-A-N-A-S, Nardini Rubarbaro, 
Ardbeg 10 yo Scotch Whisky, Brewlander Session IPA,
chocolate bitters

Go Bananas Punch

Punch Bowls

Just like you and your friends, flamingos are
beautiful and highly social birds. After a bowl 
or two, you may even stand on one leg, for 
reasons not fully understood.

Ketel One Vodka, Aperol, passionfruit,
grapefruit, prosecco 

The Flamingo Bowl

We have to thank historian David Wondrich for 
researching the joys of clarified milk punches. None 
of the heavy bloat, this punch is smooth, silky, and 
very delicious.

Banks 5 Island Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum,
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Myer’s Dark Rum,
clarified milk punch, soda, star anise

Rum Milk Punch

The epic punch to end all punches.

Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum,
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, 
Maker’s Mark Bourbon,
lemon, prosecco

Chatham
Artillery Punch

eight to twelve servings per punch bowl

170 per punch bowl 170 per punch bowl
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Ardbeg 10 yo
Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Artist Range (Collective) Ben Nevis 7yo 2010 #2.5
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 yo
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 yo
Balvenie DoubleWood 17 yo
Bowmore 12 yo
Bruichladdich Barley
Highland Park 12 yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Singleton of Glen Ord 15 yo
Talisker 10 yo
Talisker Port Ruighe
The TEN 2007 #8 Heavy Sherry - Tamdhu
The TEN 2007 #9 Heavy Islay Peat - Bunnahabhain
The TEN 2008 #7 Medium Islay Peat - Caol Ila

25
38
40
22
31
49
20
23
22
29
25
20
29
20
23
21

Single Malt Scotch Whisky 45ml

Blended Scotch Whisky 45ml

Compass Box Asyla
Compass Box Flaming Heart 5th Edition
Compass Box The Peat Monster
Compass Box This is Not a Luxury Whisky
Monkey Shoulder

21
43
20
63
17

Mixers sold separately. Additional charges apply for cocktail request.
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Spirits List

Blanton’s Original
Bulleit Bourbon
Eagle Rare 10 yo
Eagle Rare 17 yo / Antique Collection
Elijah Craig 12 yo
Four Roses Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve

17
17
17
90
17
25
23

Bourbon Whiskey 45ml

Bulleit Rye
High West Campfire
Rittenhouse Straight Rye 100 Proof
Sazerac Rye
Sazerac 18 yo / Antique Collection
Thomas H. Handy /Antique Collection

17
23
17
25
90
90

Rye Whiskey 45ml

Mixers sold separately. Additional charges apply for cocktail request.

Prices subject to service charge and GST.
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Caroni 15 yo
Chalong Bay
Clairin Casimir
Foursquare 2014 Limited Edition
Gosling Black Seal
Havana Club 3 yo
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Plantation Three Stars
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary
Transcontinental Belize 2005
Rum Nation Enmore
Rum Nation Peruano 8yo
Samaroli Jamaica Rhapsody 2005
Samaroli Fiji 2005

22
17
17
23
17
17
17
17
23
21
37
17
32
37

Rum 45ml

Cognac / Remy Martin VSOP
Pisco / Barsol Italia
Pisco / Barsol Torontel

18
17
17

Grape Brandy / Pisco & Cognac 45ml

Spirits List

Kavalan Ex-Bourbon Cask
Kavalan Sherry Oak
Kavalan Solist Sherry cask

26
30
42

Taiwanese Whisky 45ml

Mixers sold separately. Additional charges apply for cocktail request.

Prices subject to service charge and GST.

Irish Whiskey 45ml

Redbreast 12 yo
Teeling Small Batch Irish Whiskey

19
17

Japanese Whisky 45ml

Chichibu Beer Barrel 
Chichibu Madeira
Chita Single Grain
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Hakushu 12 yo
Hibiki Harmony
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
St. George Baller “Japanese Whiskey” 
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki 12 yo

53
53
22
35
40
33
25
25
29
21
29
41
35
51
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Wine & Beer

Champagne & Sparkling Wine
Champagne, Deutz NV, FRA
Prosecco, Andreaola ‘Verv’ DOC, ITA

White Wine & Rosé
Chardonnay, M. Pierre ‘Le Chat Noir’ 2015, FRA
Syrah, Bertaine et Fils 2017, Aude Valley, FRA (Rosé)

Red Wine
Malbec, Chateau de Hauterive 2015,
Cahors AOC, FRA
Shiraz, Speak No Evil 2016, Mclaren Vale, AUS

Wine vintages may vary. Please ask us for 
wine selection by the bottle.

25
17

17
17

20

17

Wine by the glass Glass

Brewlander ‘Hope’ Summer Ale, SIN 
Brewlander ‘Love’ Wild IPA, SIN 
Brewlander ‘Respect’ Porter, SIN

16
17
16

Beer Bottle

17
22
17
19
18
23
18
24
25
17
23
44
19
17
19
17
18

19
17
19
17

65
18
19
17
17
19

Gin

Vodka

Agave

45ml

45ml

45ml

The Botanist
Brass Lion
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
G’Vine Nouaison
Hendrick’s
Ki No Bi
Kozue
Kyro Napue
Kyro Koskue
Le Gin de Christian Drouin
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Distiller’s Cut 2017
Nikka Coffey Gin
Roku
Sipsmith
Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray No. Ten

Black Cow
Ketel One
Nikka Coffey Vodka
Tito’s

Del Maguey, Iberico
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Los Danzantes Blanco

Spirits List

Mixers sold separately. Additional charges apply for cocktail request.

Prices subject to service charge and GST.

Mixers sold separately. Additional charges apply for cocktail request.

Prices subject to service charge and GST.
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END


