

What does it mean to be a craft cocktail bar in Asia?

Being housed in Singapore, a country known to be a melting pot of cultures, we began to ask ourselves the question: what does it mean to be a craft cocktail bar in Asia? We want our cocktails to be inspired by the region we are in, whilst maintaining universal relevance.

In this edition of Gibson's cocktail menu, we explore ingredients that strike a chord with us – some are flavours we grew up with, and some we discovered on our travels around Asia. These ingredients add a new dimension to our cocktails which can be enjoyed by everyone no matter where they are from.





Redefining our namesake cocktail with the Japanese ethos of simplicity and perfection. Dry, full of umami, and a hint of fruitiness.

Roku Gin, specially commissioned Ginjo Sake-Vermouth, served with a trio of condiments (wasabi leaves, pickled onion, smoked quail's egg) A5192 111

Old Fashioned

The very definition of a cocktail, and we don't see the need to alter that definition.

Bulleit Bourbon, demerara sugar, Angostura Bitters

Gibson Whiskey Sour

A greener, more refreshing version of the classic whiskey sour.

Bulleit Rye, granny smith apple, lemon, sugar, egg white



Super-Cassis Boulevardier

Inspired by the Sultan of Swoon, Frank Sinatra - a man who loved his whiskey.

Senburi-infused Bulleit Rye, manzanilla sherry, Giffard Cassis de Bourgogne, orange flower water

23 per cocktail

Prices subject to service charge and GST.

23 per cocktail

outheast

Mango P

A Southeast Asian version of a Pedro Ximénez sherry - a sweet dessert wine created using grapes of the same name. Fortified with dark rum.

House-fermented mango wine, Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum infused with charred French oak



Farming in the concrete jungle done right! In collaboration with the fine folks at Singapore's Citizen Farm.

Chinese wormwood-infused Botanist Gin, Indian borage, cologne mint, lemon, tonic water



Wild Nectar

Ignite your passion and feel uninhibited with this aromatic drink (does not contain caffeine).

Coffee flower, fermented honey, Havana Club 3 yo Rum, golden passionfruit





Jack Rosella

A fresh take on Bald Jack Rose's cocktail, using roselle buds and ripe pomegranate, and a dash of Thai tea.

Christian Drouin Calvados, roselle, pomegranate, Thai tea tincture



A heart-shaped fruit, the soursop's name in Thai is translated as "foreign durian" due to its green, prickly skin.

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry, Bacardi Carta Blanca, soursop, orange flower water



Prices subject to service charge and GST.

23 per cocktail

Southeast Asia

Cascara Otd Fashioned

The dried skins of the coffee cherry, cascara contains a dark cacao-like flavour, and adds an earthy element to this umami cocktail.

Cascara-infused Bulleit Bourbon, peach bitters, Okinawan sugar



The Buddha's Hand fruit is as auspicious as its name suggests.

Buddha's hand limoncello with Nikka Coffey Gin, galangal, amontillado sherry, jasmine flower

cl

Cafe de Saigon

Inspired by Saigon and its heavy French influence, we elevate the experience of sipping Vietnamese coffee by reinventing it into a lighter, sparkling tipple.

Vietnamese arabica coffee, Tio Pepe Fino Sherry, Suze, Dolin Blanc, absinthe



A beloved charcoal-roasted snack, reimagined as a blazing, fragrant cocktail.

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, cinnamon tincture, peach, Luxardo Apricot Liqueur, chestnut syrup

23 per cocktail

Prices subject to service charge and GST.



apan pire

Sake-tini

Taking centre stage in this cocktail is a delicious by-product in the sake making process, the sake lees.

Sakekasu, Vedrenne Poire William, Christian Drouin Calvados, fuji apple, mascarpone, cardamom bitters



Originating in Yokohama, the bamboo cocktail is widely popular in Japan. Here we give it a unique genmai finish.

Genmai-infused Ketel One Vodka, Dolin Blanc, Tio Pepe Fino Sherry



Way of Tea

As taught by Rikyu, the way of tea is through rustic simplicity, directness of approach, and honesty of self.

Ketel One Vodka, matcha, granny smith apple, absinthe, sandalwood



Banana //me

The best way to top your night off; with a little bit of class and polish.

Banana, umeboshi, mezcal, granny smith apple, Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky



Prices subject to service charge and GST.

23 per cocktail

Non-alcoholic

Dill and Pear

If the grass is greener on the other side, then this is definitely the other side.

Dill, fresh pear juice



Virgin Lobster Mary

A twist on the savoury Bloody Mary, with the delicious unrivalled taste of lobster.

Lobster tomato juice, spices, salt & pepper, celery, lobster tail

Virgin Americano

An alcohol-free version of the Americano, the first cocktail to be mentioned in James Bond novels.

Campari & vermouth syrup, Fever Tree Tonic Water



Not actually fruits, figs are inverted flowers that unusually bloom inside the pear-shaped pods.

Clarified granny smith apples, fig, lime



15 per mocktail

Prices subject to service charge and GST.

15 per mocktail

Punch Bowls

eight to twelve servings per punch bowl

The Flamingo Bowl

Just like you and your friends, flamingos are beautiful and highly social birds. After a bowl or two, you may even stand on one leg, for reasons not fully understood.

Ketel One Vodka, Aperol, passionfruit, grapefruit, prosecco

Rum Milk Punch

We have to thank historian David Wondrich for researching the joys of clarified milk punches. None of the heavy bloat, this punch is smooth, silky, and very delicious.

Banks 5 Island Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Myer's Dark Rum, clarified milk punch, soda, star anise

Chatham Artillery Punch

The epic punch to end all punches.

Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, Maker's Mark Bourbon, lemon, prosecco

170 per punch bowl

Prices subject to service charge and GST.

Go Bananas Punch

We may have gone bananas with the recipe for this punch. Then again, taste a sip and we bet Gwen Stefani agrees this s**t is bananas.

Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky infused with B-A-N-A-N-A-S, Nardini Rubarbaro, Ardbeg 10 yo Scotch Whisky, Brewlander Session IPA, chocolate bitters



170 per punch bowl

Spirits List

Bourbon Whiskey	45ml	Single Malt Scotch Whisky	45ml
Blanton's Original	17	Ardbeg 10 yo	25
Bulleit Bourbon	17	Ardbeg Corryvreckan	38
Eagle Rare 10 yo	17	Artist Range (Collective) Ben Nevis 7yo 2010 #2.5	
Eagle Rare 17 yo / Antique Collection	90	D 1 1 D 11 TAT 1	
Elijah Craig 12 yo	17	Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 yo	
Four Roses Single Barrel	25	Balvenie DoubleWood 17 yo	49
Woodford Reserve	23	Bowmore 12 yo	20
		Bruichladdich Barley	23
		Highland Park 12 yo	22
		Lagavulin 16yo	29
Rye Whiskey	45ml	Singleton of Glen Ord 15 yo	25
He homes	12700	Talisker 10 yo	20
		Talisker Port Ruighe	29
Bulleit Rye	17	The TEN 2007 #8 Heavy Sherry - Tamdhu	20
High West Campfire	23	The TEN 2007 #9 Heavy Islay Peat - Bunnahabhair	1 23
Rittenhouse Straight Rye 100 Proof	17	The TEN 2008 #7 Medium Islay Peat - Caol Ila	21
Sazerac Rye	25		
Sazerac 18 yo / Antique Collection	90		
Thomas H. Handy /Antique Collection	90		
		Blended Scotch Whisky	45ml
		Compass Box Asyla	21
		Compass Box Flaming Heart 5th Edition	43
		Compass Box The Peat Monster	20

Compass Box This is Not a Luxury Whisky

Monkey Shoulder

63

17

Spirits List

Irish Whiskey	45ml	Rum	45ml
Redbreast 12 yo	19	Caroni 15 yo	22
Teeling Small Batch Irish Whiskey	17	Chalong Bay	17
8	,	Clairin Casimir	17
		Foursquare 2014 Limited Edition	23
		Gosling Black Seal	17
		Havana Club 3 yo	17
Tomanaca lallichina	45ml	Mount Gay Black Barrel	17
Japanese Whisky	17114	Plantation Three Stars	17
		Plantation XO 20th Anniversary	23
Chichibu Beer Barrel	53	Transcontinental Belize 2005	21
Chichibu Madeira	53	Rum Nation Enmore	37
Chita Single Grain	22	Rum Nation Peruano 8yo	17
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	35	Samaroli Jamaica Rhapsody 2005	32
Hakushu 12 yo	40	Samaroli Fiji 2005	37
Hibiki Harmony	33	•	
Nikka Coffey Grain	25		
Nikka Coffey Malt	25		
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt	29		
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt	21		
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt	29		
St. George Baller "Japanese Whiskey"	41		
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	35		
Yamazaki 12 yo	51		

Taiwanese Whisky	45ml	Grape Brandy / Pisco & Cognac	45ml
Kavalan Ex-Bourbon Cask	26	Cognac / Remy Martin VSOP	18
Kavalan Sherry Oak	30	Pisco / Barsol Italia	17
Kavalan Solist Sherry cask	42	Pisco / Barsol Torontel	17

Spirits List

45ml The Botanist 17 Brass Lion 22 Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 17 G'Vine Nouaison 19 Hendrick's 18 Ki No Bi 23 Kozue 18 Kyro Napue 24 Kyro Koskue 25 Le Gin de Christian Drouin 17 Monkey 47 23 Monkey 47 Distiller's Cut 2017 44 Nikka Ćoffey Gin 19 Roku 17 Sipsmith 19 Tanqueray London Dry 17 Tanqueray No. Ten 18 Vodka 45ml Black Cow 19 Ketel One 17 Nikka Coffey Vodka 19 Tito's 17

Agave Del Maguey, Iberico Del Maguey Mezcal Vida Don Julio Anejo Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Los Danzantes Blanco 19

Wine & Beer

Wine by the glass Gl	ass
<u>Champagne & Sparkling Wine</u> Champagne, Deutz NV, FRA Prosecco, Andreaola 'Verv' DOC, ITA	25 17
White Wine & Rosé Chardonnay, M. Pierre 'Le Chat Noir' 2015, FRA Syrah, Bertaine et Fils 2017, Aude Valley, FRA (Rosé)	17 17
Red Wine Malbec, Chateau de Hauterive 2015, Cahors AOC, FRA Shiraz, Speak No Evil 2016, Mclaren Vale, AUS	20 17
Wine vintages may vary. Please ask us for wine selection by the bottle.	

Bur	Bottle
Brewlander 'Hope' Summer Ale, SIN	16
Brewlander 'Love' Wild IPA, SIN	17
Brewlander 'Respect' Porter, SIN	16

END